
2024 Pledge Summary

Total Unique Pledges 4,064        

Average # Travel Modes Per Person 2.2            

Travel Modes
# of 

Pledges
% *

Bicycle/Scooter 1,664        40.9%

Bus 1,149        28.3%

Carpool/Vanpool 448           11.0%

Telework 1,703        41.9%

Train 1,419        34.9%

Walk/Run 2,423        59.6%

Other 106           2.6%
* Total percentage equals more than 100% since 
participants could check multiple travel options.

Usual Travel Status       
# of     

Pledges
% 

Car Free 
Miles 

Traveled or 
VMT Saved

% 

Normally Car Free 3,067        75.5% 50,273          72.2%

SOV 997           24.5% 19,334          27.8%

4,064        69,608          

Item #6
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 State 
# of 

Pledges
%

District of Columbia 955           23.5%

 Maryland 1,492        36.7%

Virginia 1,593        39.2%

Other 24              0.6%
4,064         

Mode
DC # of 
Pledges

DC % *
MD # of 
Pledges

MD % *
VA # of 
Pledges

VA % * 

Bike/Scooter 552           57.8% 518                34.7% 583 36.6%

Bus 257           26.9% 469                31.4% 416 26.1%

Carpool/Vanpool 33              3.5% 223                14.9% 191 12.0%

Telework 369           38.6% 621                41.6% 702 44.1%

Train 436           45.7% 412                27.6% 566 35.5%

Walk/Run 657           68.8% 783                52.5% 966 60.6%

Other 10              1.0% 49                  3.3% 46 2.9%
* Total percentage equals more than 100% since 
participants could check multiple travel options.
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 Activities on Car Free Day 
# of 

Pledges
% *

Working 3,434        84.5%

Recreation/Exercise 1,786        43.9%

Shopping/Errands 1,215        29.9%

Dining Out/Entertainment 495           12.2%

Taking Classes 336           8.3%

Driving Kids Places 410           10.1%

None of the Above 102           2.5%
* Total percentage equals more than 100% since 
participants could check multiple activities.   

 Work Location on Car Free Day 
# of 

Pledges % *

Working from Home
1,590 39.1%

Commuting to my  Standard Workplace 
Location 1,988 48.9%

Other Location/Not Working that Day
524 12.9%

Co-working, Telework Center or Shared 
Workspace 113 2.8%  

* Total percentage equals more than 100% since 
participants could check multiple work locations.
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Jurisdiction (descending pledges sort)
 # of 

Pledges  % 

DC District of Columbia 955 23.50%

MD Montgomery County 829 20.40%

VA Arlington County 627 15.43%

VA Fairfax County 454 11.17%

MD Prince George's County 315 7.75%

VA Alexandria City 145 3.57%

VA Prince William County 117 2.88%

MD Charles County 87 2.14%

VA Loudoun County 87 2.14%

MD Frederick County 68 1.67%

MD Baltimore City 52 1.28%

VA Fairfax City 41 1.01%

MD Howard County 36 0.89%

MD Anne Arundel County 31 0.76%

MD Baltimore County 31 0.76%

VA Stafford County 29 0.71%

VA Falls Church City 23 0.57%

VA Spotsylvania County 17 0.42%

Other 14 0.34%

MD Calvert County 11 0.27%

VA Fredericksburg City 11 0.27%

VA Manassas City 10 0.25%

MD St Mary's County 7 0.17%

MD Washington County 6 0.15%

VA Fauquier County 6 0.15%

MD Harford County 5 0.12%

VA King George County 5 0.12%

MD Cecil County 4 0.10%

MD Carroll County 3 0.07%
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VA Caroline County 3 0.07%

VA Clarke County 3 0.07%

WV Berkeley County 3 0.07%

WV Jefferson County 3 0.07%

MD Dorchester County 2 0.05%

MD Talbot County 2 0.05%

PA York County 2 0.05%

VA Culpeper County 2 0.05%

VA Richmond City 2 0.05%

DE Kent County 1 0.02%

MD Kent County 1 0.02%

MD Queen Anne's County 1 0.02%

MD Worcester County 1 0.02%

VA Albemarle 1 0.02%

VA Chesapeake City 1 0.02%

VA Chesterfield County  1 0.02%

VA Essex County 1 0.02%

VA Louisa County 1 0.02%

VA Madison County 1 0.02%

VA Prince George County 1 0.02%

VA Rappahannock County 1 0.02%

VA Shenandoah County 1 0.02%

VA Virginia Beach City 1 0.02%

VA Winchester City 1 0.02%

WV Monongalia County 1 0.02%
4,064        100.00%
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Jurisdiction (alphabetical sort)
 # of 

Pledges  % 

DC District of Columbia 955 23.50%

DE Kent County 1 0.02%

MD Anne Arundel County 31 0.76%

MD Baltimore City 52 1.28%

MD Baltimore County 31 0.76%

MD Calvert County 11 0.27%

MD Carroll County 3 0.07%

MD Cecil County 4 0.10%

MD Charles County 87 2.14%

MD Dorchester County 2 0.05%

MD Frederick County 68 1.67%

MD Harford County 5 0.12%

MD Howard County 36 0.89%

MD Kent County 1 0.02%

MD Montgomery County 829 20.40%

MD Prince George's County 315 7.75%

MD Queen Anne's County 1 0.02%

MD St Mary's County 7 0.17%

MD Talbot County 2 0.05%

MD Washington County 6 0.15%

MD Worcester County 1 0.02%

Other 14 0.34%

PA York County 2 0.05%

VA Albemarle 1 0.02%

VA Alexandria City 145 3.57%

VA Arlington County 627 15.43%

VA Caroline County 3 0.07%

VA Chesapeake City 1 0.02%

VA Chesterfield County  1 0.02%
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VA Clarke County 3 0.07%

VA Culpeper County 2 0.05%

VA Essex County 1 0.02%

VA Fairfax City 41 1.01%

VA Fairfax County 454 11.17%

VA Falls Church City 23 0.57%

VA Fauquier County 6 0.15%

VA Fredericksburg City 11 0.27%

VA King George County 5 0.12%

VA Loudoun County 87 2.14%

VA Louisa County 1 0.02%

VA Madison County 1 0.02%

VA Manassas City 10 0.25%

VA Prince George County 1 0.02%

VA Prince William County 117 2.88%

VA Rappahannock County 1 0.02%

VA Richmond City 2 0.05%

VA Shenandoah County 1 0.02%

VA Spotsylvania County 17 0.42%

VA Stafford County 29 0.71%

VA Virginia Beach City 1 0.02%

VA Winchester City 1 0.02%

WV Berkeley County 3 0.07%

WV Jefferson County 3 0.07%

WV Monongalia County 1 0.02%
4,064        100.00%
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